

3rd Visegrad Group International Diving Competition

Duna Arena

Budapest

Friday, May 26, 2023 ~ Sunday, May 28, 2023

7.0.7.0



Detailed Results

Group B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Emma Kelly (2008) -- Hungary													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	57.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	33.15	91.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	30.60	121.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	158.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0			22.0	46.20	204.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	48.00	252.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	297.00	
2 Anni Dorottya Szabo (2008) -- Hungary													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	65.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	97.35	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	32.40	129.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	169.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	207.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	42.00	249.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	43.20	292.95	
3 Sarah Berger (2008) -- Switzerland													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	28.60	28.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	60.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	96.30	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	128.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	41.80	170.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	204.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	246.50	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	32.50	279.00	
4 Beatrice Gallo (2008) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	62.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	21.25	83.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.5	21.75	105.70	2
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	138.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	40.70	178.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	222.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	45.60	267.75	
5 Annarosa Morrone (2008) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	61.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	93.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	120.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	153.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	190.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	35.65	226.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	267.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Miya Friedel (2008) -- Switzerland													
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	29.25	59.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	86.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	22.10	108.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	141.90	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	28.75	170.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	33.00	203.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	239.35	
7 Meret Bachmann (2008) -- Switzerland													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	49.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	27.20	76.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	107.85	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	28.75	136.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	168.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	201.60	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	4.5			9.5	21.85	223.45	
8 Veronika Soós (2008) -- Hungary													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	47.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	76.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	28.90	104.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	27.30	132.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	160.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	29.00	189.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	219.20	
9 Karla Latin (2008) -- Croatia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	59.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	91.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	121.75	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	148.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	25.30	174.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.5			7.5	15.00	189.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.0	18.90	207.95	
10 Kateřina Koubková (2009) -- Czech Republic													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0			10.0	22.00	50.05	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	19.55	69.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	100.00	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	26.10	126.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	154.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	22.00	176.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.0			12.0	25.20	201.90	
11 Nicole Whooley (2008) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	55.25	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	23.40	78.65	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	18.90	97.55	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	122.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	158.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.5	23.00	181.50	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			8.0	18.40	199.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(12) Petra Pimazzoni (2011) -- Italy (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	22.50	22.50	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	21.25	43.75	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	73.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	99.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	128.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0			11.0	24.20	152.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	182.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	4.0			8.0	17.60	199.80	
12 Dorota Tyšerová (2008) -- Czech Republic													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	16.80	16.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	44.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	23.80	67.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.0			9.5	20.90	88.70	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	117.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	149.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	24.00	173.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	198.60	
13 Josefina Sticha (2008) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	24.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	49.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.0	25.60	75.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	23.80	98.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	22.05	120.85	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	146.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			11.5	23.00	169.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0			10.0	21.00	190.15	
14 Tallulah Favre (2008) -- Switzerland													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	23.25	49.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			13.5	21.60	71.25	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	23.80	95.05	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	22.10	117.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	1.0	3.5	2.0	2.0			7.5	16.50	133.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	29.00	162.65	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	26.40	189.05	
15 Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009) -- Hungary													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	23.25	23.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	48.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	71.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	18.40	90.35	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.0	20.40	110.75	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	131.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			10.5	23.10	154.65	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	183.15	
16 Vanja Kovačević Eberhart (2008) -- Croatia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	43.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	18.40	61.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	21.25	83.15	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			15.0	27.00	110.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.5	0.0	1.5	1.0			1.5	3.60	113.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	146.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	21.00	167.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
17 Ema Smolec (2009) -- Croatia													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.5	17.55	17.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5			12.0	18.00	35.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	21.00	56.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	24.00	80.55	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			10.0	18.00	98.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	21.60	120.15	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	17.60	137.75	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	21.85	159.60	
18 Lili Szabó (2008) -- Hungary													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	21.00	21.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	41.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.0	18.00	59.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	18.40	77.40	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0			6.0	10.20	87.60	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	21.75	109.35	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	129.35	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.5	2.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			9.5	20.90	150.25	
19 Petra Boroje (2009) -- Croatia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	50.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	75.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	15.20	90.20	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	0.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0			3.0	5.40	95.60	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0			7.5	16.50	112.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.0			8.5	18.70	130.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	1.0	1.5	2.5	2.0			6.0	12.00	142.80	

Group B Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Stefano Ferraro (2008) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	29.70	63.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.0	42.00	105.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	142.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	44.10	186.45	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	47.50	233.95	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	51.80	285.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	316.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	44.55	361.10	
2 Dániel Abay (2008) -- Hungary													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5			11.0	19.80	46.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	35.15	81.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	119.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	39.90	159.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	37.20	196.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	40.50	236.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	43.40	280.15	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	45.00	325.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(3) Antoine Chevnine (2011) -- Switzerland (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	35.10	67.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	96.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	36.75	133.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	169.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	49.20	218.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	28.35	246.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	37.80	284.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	39.20	323.55	
3 Angelo Francesco Porco (2009) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	68.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	91.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	121.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	155.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	42.00	197.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	242.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	24.70	266.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	44.55	311.30	
4 Erik Passerone (2009) -- Switzerland													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	37.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	23.25	60.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	90.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	122.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	165.50	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	50.40	215.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	42.00	257.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	31.05	288.95	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5			6.0	16.80	305.75	
5 Erik Richter (2009) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	31.50	58.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	25.65	84.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	117.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	150.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	181.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.5	36.30	218.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.5	27.00	245.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	38.00	283.00	
6 Leo Rücklinger (2008) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	57.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	85.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	123.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	31.50	154.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	189.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			9.5	26.60	216.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	250.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	32.40	282.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Marco Siriani (2008) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	22.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	19.80	42.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	21.85	64.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	100.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	133.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.0	33.60	166.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	196.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	36.45	233.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.5			14.0	33.60	266.70	
(9) Jakob Nieke (2010) -- Switzerland (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	22.50	47.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	70.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	35.15	105.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	136.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	37.40	174.15	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	32.40	206.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	235.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	262.05	
(10) Mario Bucarelli (2010) -- Italy (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	56.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	83.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	24.50	107.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	139.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	27.60	166.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	201.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	224.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	26.40	250.45	
8 Csoma Koós-Hutás (2008) -- Hungary													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	47.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	76.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	21.60	98.40	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.5			3.5	7.00	105.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	141.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	1.5	1.0	2.5	2.5	1.5			5.5	12.10	153.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.0	24.70	178.30	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	1.5	1.0	2.0	3.0	1.0			4.5	7.65	185.95	

Mens 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Guillaume Dutoit (1996) -- Switzerland																	
Johnathan Suckow (1999) -- Switzerland																	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			9.0	8.0	9.0			42.0	50.40	50.40	
301B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			8.0	8.5	8.0			39.0	46.80	97.20	
405B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.0			39.5	71.10	168.30	
107B	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.0			6.0	6.0	7.0			32.5	60.45	228.75	
5154B	3	3.4	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0			7.0	8.0	6.5			35.0	71.40	300.15	
109C	3	3.8	7.0	7.5	5.0	5.0			5.5	6.0	6.0			29.5	67.26	367.41	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Nico Schaller (2000) -- Austria																	
Alexander Hart (1999) -- Austria																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5			8.0	7.5	8.0			38.5	46.20	46.20	
301B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	8.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	8.0			36.5	43.80	90.00	
405B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.5			35.5	63.90	153.90	
107B	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	8.0			35.5	66.03	219.93	
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.0			35.5	63.90	283.83	
5154B	3	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.5			35.0	71.40	355.23	

Womens 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Estilla Mosena (1997) -- Hungary																	
Eszter Kovács (2005) -- Hungary																	
301B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			7.0	6.0	7.0			32.0	38.40	38.40	
5132D	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.0	6.5			34.0	40.80	79.20	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	7.0			33.0	47.52	126.72	
405C	3	2.7	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			7.5	7.0	7.0			34.0	55.08	181.80	
205C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	4.5			7.0	7.0	7.0			33.0	55.44	237.24	
2 Ivana Medková (2004) -- Czech Republic																	
Tereza Jelínková (2008) -- Czech Republic																	
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			31.0	37.20	37.20	
301B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	5.5			31.5	37.80	75.00	
105B	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0			34.0	48.96	123.96	
405C	3	2.7	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	7.0			30.5	49.41	173.37	
205C	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	7.0			31.0	52.08	225.45	
3 Panna Gyovai (2006) -- Hungary																	
Emma Kelly (2008) -- Hungary																	
301B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.5			35.0	42.00	42.00	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0			32.0	38.40	80.40	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			6.5	6.0	6.5			30.5	43.92	124.32	
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5			29.0	46.98	171.30	
205C	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	5.5	7.0			29.5	49.56	220.86	

Group A Boys Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Aurelien Petoud (2007) -- Switzerland													
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	35.15	35.15	
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	35.15	70.30	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		22.5	45.00	115.30	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	28.00	143.30	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5		16.0	48.00	191.30	
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		18.0	57.60	248.90	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	54.00	302.90	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		12.5	36.25	339.15	
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		13.5	43.20	382.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Boys Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Tommaso Cardogna (2006) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5			18.5	33.30	65.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	104.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	8.0			16.0	30.40	134.70	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	63.00	197.70	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	40.50	238.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	42.00	280.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	37.80	318.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	352.20	
3 Arthur Allaman (2005) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	58.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	29.45	88.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			17.5	33.25	121.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	40.50	162.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	44.80	206.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	42.00	248.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	49.30	298.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	47.50	345.60	
4 devon O'dell (2006) -- Switzerland													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			16.5	33.00	33.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	36.00	69.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	99.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	129.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	35.65	165.45	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0			6.0	16.80	182.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	42.00	224.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	42.00	266.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	307.05	
5 Alessio Nascimben (2006) -- Italy													
101B Forward Dive	10	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.5	30.75	30.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	27.00	57.75	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	30.60	88.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.5			10.0	19.00	107.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	37.70	145.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	34.50	179.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			10.5	31.50	211.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.0	28.00	239.05	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	33.60	272.65	

Mens Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Anton Knoll (2004) -- Austria													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.5			23.5	70.50	70.50	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0			22.0	70.40	140.90	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.5			15.0	51.00	191.90	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			20.5	65.60	257.50	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5			12.0	39.60	297.10	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	8.0	7.0	9.0	8.0			23.0	73.60	370.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Damian O`Dell (2004) -- Switzerland													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			17.5	52.50	52.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	49.60	102.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	6.5			16.0	44.80	146.90	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	36.90	183.80	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	48.00	231.80	
6241B Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist	10	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	52.65	284.45	
3 Milo Zangara (2004) -- Italy													
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5			17.5	42.00	42.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	47.85	89.85	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	8.0			20.5	36.90	126.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.0			8.0	24.00	150.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.0	47.60	198.35	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			12.0	38.40	236.75	

Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Switzerland																	
Thibaud Bucher (2003) -- Switzerland																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.0	7.0			36.5	43.80	43.80	
301B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	6.5			35.0	42.00	85.80	
405B	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	5.5	6.5			31.0	55.80	141.60	
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5			37.0	66.60	208.20	
107B	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	6.5			33.5	62.31	270.51	
2 Cecilia Bragantini (2006) -- Italy																	
Mattia Bonizzato (2004) -- Italy																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			6.0	5.5	6.0			31.0	37.20	37.20	
301C	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.0	5.5			30.0	36.00	73.20	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.0			34.0	40.80	114.00	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	6.0			33.5	48.24	162.24	
403B	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	6.0			29.5	37.17	199.41	
3 Agathe Guignard (2008) -- Switzerland																	
Antoine Chevne (2011) -- Switzerland																	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			1.0	2.0	2.0			16.5	19.80	19.80	
301B	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			6.0	5.5	5.5			27.5	33.00	52.80	
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	6.5	7.0			6.0	5.0	5.0			27.5	34.65	87.45	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0			34.0	48.96	136.41	
405C	3	2.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			6.5	6.0	5.0			27.0	43.74	180.15	

Group A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lara El Batt (2006) -- Switzerland																	
Louna Iacazzi (2005) -- Switzerland																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.5			35.0	42.00	42.00	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.5			34.0	40.80	82.80	
105B	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			6.5	7.0	7.0			33.0	47.52	130.32	
205C	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			5.5	5.5	5.0			24.0	40.32	170.64	
5233D	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			6.5	7.0	6.5			32.0	46.08	216.72	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Panna Gyovai (2006) -- Hungary																	
Emma Kelly (2008) -- Hungary																	
201B	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			28.0	33.60	33.60	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			6.5	6.0	6.5			29.0	34.80	68.40	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0			32.5	46.80	115.20	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			6.5	5.5	6.0			27.5	44.55	159.75	
205C	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0			5.5	5.5	6.0			27.0	45.36	205.11	
3 Cecilia Bragantini (2006) -- Italy																	
Anna Fainello (2006) -- Italy																	
103B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.0			32.0	38.40	38.40	
201A	3	2.0	4.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			31.5	37.80	76.20	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	6.0			33.0	39.60	115.80	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	4.0	4.5			6.0	6.0	5.0			27.5	39.60	155.40	
403B	3	2.1	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	7.0			31.0	39.06	194.46	
4 Karla Latin (2008) -- Croatia																	
Vanja Kovačević Eberhart (2008) -- Croatia																	
401B	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0			5.5	6.0	7.0			30.0	36.00	36.00	
201B	3	2.0	3.0	2.0	5.5	5.5			4.0	4.0	5.5			22.0	26.40	62.40	
105C	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			5.5	5.5	5.5			26.5	34.98	97.38	
404C	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			5.5	5.5	5.0			24.5	35.28	132.66	
5211A	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			5.5	6.0	6.0			27.5	33.00	165.66	
5 Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009) -- Hungary																	
Lili Szabó (2008) -- Hungary																	
101B	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			6.5	5.5	6.0			28.0	33.60	33.60	
401B	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.5			27.0	32.40	66.00	
403C	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			5.5	5.0	5.5			24.5	27.93	93.93	
301C	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			5.0	5.5	5.0			23.5	25.38	119.31	
201C	3	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			4.5	4.5	5.5			23.0	23.46	142.77	

Group A/B Boys 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luka Martinović (2006) -- Croatia																	
Maro Kokić (2005) -- Croatia																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	8.0	8.0			38.5	46.20	46.20	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.5			32.5	39.00	85.20	
405B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	7.0			33.0	59.40	144.60	
107B	3	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.0			31.0	57.66	202.26	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	4.5	5.0			7.0	7.0	6.0			32.0	57.60	259.86	
2 Egidio Arnieri (2006) -- Italy																	
Stefano Ferraro (2008) -- Italy																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.5			35.5	42.60	42.60	
301B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5			30.5	36.60	79.20	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.5	52.65	131.85	
107C	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.5	54.60	186.45	
5132D	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			6.5	6.5	7.0			34.0	42.84	229.29	

Group B Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Erik Passerone (2009) -- Switzerland													
401A Inward Dive			1	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	35.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults			1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	34.00	69.10	
201B Back Dive			1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	32.00	101.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	21.25	122.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	41.80	164.15	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	42.90	207.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			18.5	48.10	255.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	299.55	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	342.75	
2 Stefano Ferraro (2008) -- Italy													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	26.65	26.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	56.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	40.80	97.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0			20.5	32.80	130.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	170.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	54.60	225.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.0	25.30	250.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	285.50	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	40.30	325.80	
3 Dániel Abay (2008) -- Hungary													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	56.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	17.00	73.15	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	108.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	40.70	148.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	41.60	190.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	25.30	215.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	256.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	26.25	282.90	
(4) Antoine Chevne (2011) -- Switzerland (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	60.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	30.60	91.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	118.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	153.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	21.60	174.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	211.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	37.00	248.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	282.85	
4 Angelo Francesco Porco (2009) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	61.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	89.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	121.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	152.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	189.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0			8.0	19.20	208.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	23.00	231.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	272.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Leo Rücklinger (2008) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	49.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	77.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	101.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	134.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	30.00	164.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5			9.5	19.00	183.55	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	21.00	204.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	40.70	245.25	
6 Marco Siriani (2008) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	48.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	23.80	71.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	89.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5			15.5	34.10	123.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	26.40	150.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	2.5	4.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	21.85	172.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.0	36.00	208.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	238.60	
7 Erik Richter (2009) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	45.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.5	2.0	2.5			10.0	17.00	62.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	91.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	124.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.5	3.0			8.5	20.40	145.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	175.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	22.05	197.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	237.95	
(9) Mario Bucarelli (2010) -- Italy (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	47.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	70.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	92.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	30.45	123.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	158.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	29.00	187.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	26.40	213.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	19.80	233.35	
(10) Jakob Nieke (2010) -- Switzerland (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	16.80	44.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	21.25	66.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	90.10	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	25.65	115.75	
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	29.90	145.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.0	26.40	172.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0			11.0	24.20	196.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	29.00	225.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Csoma Koós-Hutás (2008) -- Hungary													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	20.80	46.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	70.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	97.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.0	1.0	4.0	2.0	2.5			7.5	13.50	111.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	142.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	168.40	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	190.90	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	214.10	

Group B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Beatrice Gallo (2008) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	36.90	69.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	31.35	101.05	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	30.10	131.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	41.00	172.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	211.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			21.5	51.60	263.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5			21.0	44.10	307.45	
2 Anni Dorottya Szabo (2008) -- Hungary													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	58.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	93.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	130.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	165.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	205.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.5	46.20	251.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	49.95	301.30	
3 Emma Kelly (2008) -- Hungary													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	39.90	39.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	72.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	23.75	96.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	123.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	35.00	158.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	196.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	32.40	229.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	37.80	266.85	
4 Sarah Berger (2008) -- Switzerland													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			19.0	34.20	63.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	38.00	101.45	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	126.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	35.70	162.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	190.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	35.70	226.05	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	33.75	259.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Miya Friedel (2008) -- Switzerland													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	32.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	67.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.5	4.0	1.0	1.0	2.5			7.0	11.20	78.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	30.40	108.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	143.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	174.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	45.90	220.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.0	36.00	256.35	
6 Annarosa Morrone (2008) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	56.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	26.60	82.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	120.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	154.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	191.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			10.0	27.00	218.20	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	36.00	254.20	
7 Josefina Sticha (2008) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	22.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	32.55	54.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	81.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	111.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	21.00	132.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0			9.0	21.60	154.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	180.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	211.40	
8 Dorota Tyšerová (2008) -- Czech Republic													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	27.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	53.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	77.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	23.75	101.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.0	24.00	125.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	150.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	23.10	173.40	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	34.80	208.20	
9 Karla Latin (2008) -- Croatia													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	23.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	52.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	23.40	76.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	24.70	100.80	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	29.00	129.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	165.00	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	4.0	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	27.60	192.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0			7.5	15.00	207.60	
10 Meret Bachmann (2008) -- Switzerland													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	37.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	65.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	19.80	84.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	24.70	109.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	134.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0			6.5	14.30	148.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	26.00	174.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	207.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Kateřina Koubková (2009) -- Czech Republic													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	55.70	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	20.90	76.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	18.90	95.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	119.50	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	150.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	27.50	178.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	4.0			10.5	21.00	199.20	
12 Nicole Whooley (2008) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.0	24.00	24.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	52.05	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	79.05	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	24.50	103.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.0	2.0			8.5	17.00	120.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	30.45	151.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	26.40	177.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	1.5	2.5	1.0	1.5	2.5			5.5	10.45	187.85	
13 Vanja Kovačević Eberhart (2008) -- Croatia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	20.00	20.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0			15.5	32.55	52.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	19.80	72.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	95.15	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	18.00	113.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	146.15	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	26.40	172.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	1.0			0.0	0.00	172.55	
14 Tallulah Favre (2008) -- Switzerland													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	24.00	24.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	22.10	46.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	67.70	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	20.80	88.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	88.50	1
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	123.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0			8.0	15.20	138.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5			10.5	21.00	159.90	

Mens Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Milo Zangara (2004) -- Italy																	
Alessio Nascimben (2006) -- Italy																	
101B	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.0			37.5	45.00	45.00	
201B	10	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.5	8.0			38.0	45.60	90.60	
5152B	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	5.0	4.0			7.5	6.0	6.5			31.5	54.81	145.41	
107B	10	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	2.5			5.5	4.5	4.5			22.0	39.60	185.01	
305C	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	7.0			31.5	52.92	237.93	
407C	10	3.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	237.93	1

Group A Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Egidio Arneri (2006) -- Italy													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	27.30	27.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	58.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	90.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	46.80	136.80	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	44.00	180.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	227.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	46.50	274.10	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.0	49.40	323.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	36.00	359.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	47.15	406.65	
2 Josef Hugo Sorejs (2005) -- Czech Republic													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	35.20	35.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	67.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	99.80	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	137.60	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	177.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	220.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	52.00	272.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	39.10	311.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	43.20	354.70	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	401.50	
3 Luka Martinović (2006) -- Croatia													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	39.60	39.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	69.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	102.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	45.10	147.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	182.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	229.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	57.35	286.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	31.05	317.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	30.00	347.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	52.50	400.00	
4 Samuel Platt (2007) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	65.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			17.5	29.75	94.95	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	127.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	165.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	54.60	219.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	44.85	264.60	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	304.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	348.60	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	45.10	393.70	
5 Maro Kokić (2005) -- Croatia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	62.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	93.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	125.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	164.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	49.40	213.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	31.50	245.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	35.65	280.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	63.55	344.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	43.20	387.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Alessio Nascimben (2006) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	55.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	85.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	29.25	115.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	153.95	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	40.00	193.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	240.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	39.10	279.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	319.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	42.00	361.45	
7 Flavio Centurioni (2005) -- Italy													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.0	22.80	22.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	52.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	84.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	48.00	132.25	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	40.70	172.95	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.0			11.0	35.20	208.15	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	33.00	241.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	37.95	279.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	43.50	322.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5			7.5	23.25	345.85	2
8 Tommaso Cardogna (2006) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	61.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	96.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	126.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	40.70	166.70	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	166.70	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	39.00	205.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	39.10	244.80	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	288.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	324.00	

Mens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Guillaume Dutoit (1996) -- Switzerland													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	65.10	65.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0			24.5	63.70	128.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	54.45	183.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	51.00	234.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	60.00	294.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			23.0	73.60	367.85	
2 Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Switzerland													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	60.45	60.45	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	60.00	120.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	161.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	49.50	211.35	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	69.00	280.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.5	8.5	7.0	5.0	7.0			21.5	68.80	349.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Nico Schaller (2000) -- Austria													
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.5	58.50	58.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	54.60	113.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	58.90	172.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	61.50	233.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	50.60	284.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	347.10	
4 Josef Hugo Sorejs (2005) -- Czech Republic													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	45.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	42.90	88.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	45.00	133.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	46.00	179.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	211.90	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			16.0	41.60	253.50	
5 Mattia Bonizzato (2004) -- Italy													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	36.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	77.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	53.30	130.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	39.00	169.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	34.65	204.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	244.00	
6 Thibaud Bucher (2003) -- Switzerland													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	53.30	53.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.5	4.0			9.0	27.00	80.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.0			12.0	27.60	107.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			16.5	49.50	157.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	157.40	1
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	51.15	208.55	

Group A Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Emma Veisz (2005) -- Hungary													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	61.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	46.55	108.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	42.00	150.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	42.00	192.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	39.20	231.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			22.0	61.60	292.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	51.00	343.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	52.65	396.50	
2 Louna Iacazzi (2005) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	33.30	65.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	96.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	39.90	136.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	43.05	179.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	43.20	222.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	49.00	271.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			20.5	57.40	329.20	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.5	54.60	383.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Cecilia Bragantini (2006) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	8.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	36.90	68.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	41.00	109.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	144.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	181.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	52.65	234.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	278.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	39.20	318.15	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	2.5	5.0			14.0	39.20	357.35	
4 Giorgia de Sanctis (2007) -- Italy													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	45.15	45.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	34.40	79.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	114.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	38.95	153.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	38.85	192.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	238.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	49.50	287.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	52.50	340.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0			6.0	16.80	356.85	
5 Lara El Batt (2006) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	69.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	38.95	107.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	42.00	149.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	188.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	235.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	30.80	266.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	309.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	43.20	352.80	
6 Eszter Kovács (2005) -- Hungary													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	43.05	43.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	34.20	77.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	117.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	149.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	34.00	183.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	48.00	231.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	30.00	261.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	44.55	305.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	36.40	342.10	
7 Panna Gyovai (2006) -- Hungary													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	34.20	34.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	70.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	99.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	135.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	35.00	170.85	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	3.5	6.5			17.5	42.00	212.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5			10.5	25.20	238.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	47.25	285.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.5	4.0			15.5	43.40	328.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Sophie Fürst (2007) -- Switzerland													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	35.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	62.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	98.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	133.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	167.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	36.30	204.05	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	27.60	231.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	44.55	276.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5			20.0	48.00	324.20	
9 Eliška Mikynová (2005) -- Czech Republic													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	27.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	64.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	95.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	33.00	128.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	164.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	203.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	41.85	245.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			9.0	25.20	270.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.0	28.00	298.70	
10 Anna Fainello (2006) -- Italy													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	29.60	55.50	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	38.00	93.50	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	21.00	114.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	38.00	152.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	196.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	226.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0			10.5	25.20	251.55	2
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	289.35	
11 Isotta Ghetti (2007) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	30.60	59.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	88.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5			10.0	21.00	109.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	141.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	31.20	172.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	6.0			12.0	26.40	198.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	230.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	271.75	
12 Janika Kerzelová (2005) -- Czech Republic													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	18.40	18.40	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	44.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	71.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	104.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	30.00	134.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	35.70	170.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	39.60	209.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	19.80	229.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	259.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13 Tekla Hatala (2007) -- Hungary													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	21.00	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	2.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			11.5	17.25	38.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5			12.0	21.60	59.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	88.35	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	32.00	120.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5			12.0	19.20	139.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	166.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0			6.5	14.30	180.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	3.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	27.00	207.45	

Womens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Switzerland / FRI													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	58.50	58.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0			14.0	39.20	97.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	55.50	153.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	58.90	212.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	45.00	257.10	
2 Estilla Mosena (1997) -- Hungary													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	54.60	54.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	56.00	110.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.0	48.00	158.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	37.50	196.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	244.70	
3 Tereza Jelínková (2008) -- Czech Republic													
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	46.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	93.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	52.65	146.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	42.00	188.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5			17.5	49.00	237.25	
4 Cara Albiez (2005) -- Austria													
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	39.60	39.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	38.40	78.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	57.00	135.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	37.80	172.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	53.20	226.00	
5 Eliška Mikynová (2005) -- Czech Republic													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.0			13.5	32.40	32.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	81.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	43.40	124.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	51.80	176.20	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	219.40	
6 Patrícia Kun (2004) -- Hungary													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	42.00	42.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	86.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			13.5	40.50	126.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	33.60	160.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5			9.5	28.50	189.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Ivana Medková (2004) -- Czech Republic													
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	40.80	40.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	37.20	78.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	41.85	119.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0			8.5	23.80	143.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.0			6.5	18.20	161.85	

Group A/B Boys Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Aurelien Petoud (2007) -- Switzerland																	
Arthur Allaman (2005) -- Switzerland																	
201B	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	8.5			36.5	43.80	43.80	
103B	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.0			37.5	45.00	88.80	
107B	10	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.5			34.0	61.20	150.00	
407C	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.5			6.0	5.5	6.5			28.5	54.72	204.72	
305C	7.5	2.9	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5			29.5	51.33	256.05	

Group A Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Giorgia de Sanctis (2007) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	34.40	34.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	65.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	104.60	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	141.65	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	57.40	199.05	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	236.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	50.70	287.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	45.00	332.55	
2 Eszter Kovács (2005) -- Hungary													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	40.00	68.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	39.90	108.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	141.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	46.00	187.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	43.75	231.45	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	52.00	283.45	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	30.00	313.45	2
3 Sophie Fürst (2007) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	64.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	95.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	27.20	122.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	160.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	36.80	197.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	43.20	240.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	27.60	267.80	

Group B Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tereza Jelínková (2008) -- Czech Republic													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	30.40	63.55	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	95.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	42.00	137.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	45.10	182.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			15.0	36.00	218.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	50.70	268.80	
2 Beatrice Gallo (2008) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	72.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	33.25	105.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	148.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	35.00	183.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	45.60	228.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	37.20	265.95	
3 Agathe Guignard (2008) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	42.00	75.60	
301C Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	25.20	100.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	36.75	137.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	38.40	175.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	45.90	221.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	36.40	258.25	
4 Emma Kelly (2008) -- Hungary													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	33.25	65.25	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	3.5			14.5	27.55	92.80	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	114.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	37.00	151.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	38.40	189.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	48.60	238.40	
5 Sarah Berger (2008) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	27.90	61.50	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	35.15	96.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.0	29.40	126.05	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	161.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	195.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			16.5	34.65	230.45	
6 Anni Dorotty Szabo (2008) -- Hungary													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	60.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	97.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	26.25	123.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	162.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	33.75	196.65	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	7.5	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	33.75	230.40	
7 Josefina Sticha (2008) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	28.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	59.70	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	21.75	81.45	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	107.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	137.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	165.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	25.20	190.25	

Group B Boys Platform

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Erik Passerone (2009) -- Switzerland													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	37.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	41.80	79.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	113.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	27.20	140.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	203.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	54.40	257.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	316.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	40.30	356.60	
(2) Antoine Chevnine (2011) -- Switzerland (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	26.40	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	38.00	64.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	46.20	110.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.5	42.75	153.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	47.25	200.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	239.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	54.60	293.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	329.30	
2 Dániel Abay (2008) -- Hungary													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	56.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	91.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	40.95	132.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	170.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5			11.5	31.05	201.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5			8.5	23.80	225.35	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	7.5	2.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	42.50	267.85	
3 Edgar Bettens (2008) -- Switzerland													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			21.0	29.40	29.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	63.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	38.00	101.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	125.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	156.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	189.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	223.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	44.10	267.30	
4 Erik Richter (2009) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	56.70	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	84.75	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	111.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			10.5	25.20	136.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	40.00	176.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.5	36.30	212.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	239.70	
5 Leo Rücklinger (2008) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	52.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	72.60	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	26.25	98.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	138.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	37.95	176.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	209.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	24.65	234.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B Boys Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Csoma Koós-Hutás (2008) -- Hungary													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	44.60	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	19.50	64.10	
600A Armstand Dive	5	1.5	2.0	0.5	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	9.00	73.10	2
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	5	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			12.5	22.50	95.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	124.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	18.70	143.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	36.30	179.50	

Group A Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Josef Hugo Sorejs (2005) -- Czech Republic													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	45.15	90.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	34.40	79.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	42.30	121.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	158.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	45.15	204.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	60.00	264.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	43.40	307.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	54.00	361.45	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	424.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	43.50	467.95	
2 Luka Martinović (2006) -- Croatia													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.5	47.25	47.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.5	38.70	85.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	42.75	128.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	43.05	171.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.5	36.00	207.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	63.55	271.30	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0			11.5	39.10	310.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0			14.5	43.50	353.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			17.5	52.50	406.40	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	60.00	466.40	
3 Samuel Platt (2007) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	62.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	38.95	101.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	43.05	144.80	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	43.05	187.85	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	56.00	243.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	43.40	287.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.0	53.20	340.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	51.30	391.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	55.50	447.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Flavio Centurioni (2005) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	35.10	64.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	35.15	99.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	38.85	138.70	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	177.55	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	47.60	225.15	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	62.00	287.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.5	43.50	330.65	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	49.50	380.15	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	52.50	432.65	
5 Kevin Sigona (2007) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	42.00	76.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.5	40.50	116.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	40.85	157.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	198.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	51.30	250.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.5	29.40	279.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	43.50	322.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	60.00	382.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	43.40	426.30	
6 Maro Kokić (2005) -- Croatia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	44.10	72.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0			15.0	27.00	99.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	31.35	130.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	169.30	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	62.00	231.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	43.50	274.80	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	61.50	336.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	28.00	364.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	57.00	421.30	
7 Egidio Arnieri (2006) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	5.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	36.90	70.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	101.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	44.10	145.95	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	185.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	35.65	221.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	40.50	262.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	48.00	310.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	40.50	350.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	52.50	403.00	
8 devon O`dell (2006) -- Switzerland													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	37.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	61.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	89.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	38.00	127.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	168.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	39.15	207.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	248.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	50.40	299.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	51.80	350.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	45.60	396.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Tommaso Cardogna (2006) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	57.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	92.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	44.10	136.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	43.05	179.25	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.5	37.80	217.05	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			14.0	39.20	256.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			13.0	36.40	292.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	47.60	340.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	27.00	367.25	
10 Alessio Nascimben (2006) -- Italy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			9.5	17.10	43.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	21.85	65.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	104.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	138.20	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	42.00	180.20	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	39.20	219.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	36.40	255.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	43.40	299.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	44.55	343.75	

Mens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Switzerland													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			25.0	75.00	75.00	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	76.50	151.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	214.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.5	70.50	285.00	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	9.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.5			25.5	89.25	374.25	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5			23.0	87.40	461.65	
2 Guillaume Dutoit (1996) -- Switzerland													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	64.50	64.50	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	63.00	127.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	68.20	195.70	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	9.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.5			25.5	96.90	292.60	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	76.50	369.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	67.50	436.60	
3 Nico Schaller (2000) -- Austria													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	65.10	65.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	61.50	126.60	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	71.40	198.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	61.50	259.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	5.0			18.0	54.00	313.50	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.5	82.25	395.75	
4 Alexander Hart (1999) -- Austria													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	61.50	61.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	74.40	135.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	189.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	66.00	255.90	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			17.5	59.50	315.40	
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	79.95	395.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Anton Knoll (2004) -- Austria													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0			21.0	63.00	63.00	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	56.55	119.55	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	65.10	184.65	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	55.50	240.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	64.50	304.65	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	47.60	352.25	
6 Josef Hugo Sorejs (2005) -- Czech Republic													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	54.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	57.35	111.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	174.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.0	63.00	237.35	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5			12.5	37.50	274.85	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	53.65	328.50	
7 Damian O`Dell (2004) -- Switzerland													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	48.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	55.80	104.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	158.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	49.00	207.40	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	49.30	256.70	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	56.00	312.70	
8 Luka Martinović (2006) -- Croatia													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	65.10	128.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	191.10	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	57.80	248.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	27.00	275.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	2.5			9.0	27.00	302.90	
9 Milo Zangara (2004) -- Italy													
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	45.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	51.00	96.60	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	60.20	156.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	39.20	196.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	44.80	240.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	51.30	292.10	
10 Thibaud Bucher (2003) -- Switzerland													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	66.00	66.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	60.45	126.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	3.0	3.5			11.5	34.50	160.95	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	0.5			5.5	16.50	177.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	240.45	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	47.60	288.05	

Group A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Emma Veisz (2005) -- Hungary													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	38.25	38.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	70.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	36.55	106.80	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	37.80	144.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	40.70	185.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.0	52.00	237.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	282.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	323.70	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	48.10	371.80	
2 Louna Iacazzi (2005) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	69.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	92.25	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	126.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	160.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			17.0	44.20	204.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	35.65	240.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	280.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.5	38.75	318.75	
3 Giorgia de Sanctis (2007) -- Italy													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			22.0	33.00	33.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	68.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5			18.5	29.60	98.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	133.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	167.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	48.10	215.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5			18.5	42.55	257.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.0	1.5			6.5	15.60	273.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	316.70	
4 Panna Gyovai (2006) -- Hungary													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	55.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	83.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	111.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	146.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	186.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	228.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	33.35	261.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	307.15	
5 Eszter Kovács (2005) -- Hungary													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	58.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	90.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	27.20	117.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	153.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	194.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	239.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	28.35	267.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	36.40	303.75	
6 Eliška Mikynová (2005) -- Czech Republic													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	64.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	94.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	131.10	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	163.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	34.80	198.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	40.25	238.55	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.5	32.40	270.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0			10.0	26.00	296.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Cara Albiez (2005) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	31.20	63.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	94.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	119.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	154.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.5			15.0	37.50	192.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	29.90	222.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	264.30	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	28.80	293.10	
8 Anna Fainello (2006) -- Italy													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	59.55	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	34.00	93.55	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	126.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	162.05	
113B Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults	1	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	36.10	198.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	29.40	227.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	19.00	246.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	286.15	
9 Isotta Ghetti (2007) -- Austria													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	61.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.0	25.50	86.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	112.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	147.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	177.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	36.00	213.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	30.45	243.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	36.00	279.55	
10 Cecilia Bragantini (2006) -- Italy													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	31.45	59.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	83.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	38.85	122.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	146.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			10.0	26.00	172.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	31.05	203.85	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	30.00	233.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	278.25	
11 Sophie Fürst (2007) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	3.5	4.0	2.0	2.0	4.0			9.5	17.10	47.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	79.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	109.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	34.65	144.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5			9.5	21.85	165.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			10.5	22.05	188.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	232.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	274.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Lara El Batt (2006) -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	64.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	31.45	95.80	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	33.30	129.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	165.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.0	33.60	199.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.0	29.90	228.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	228.90	1
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	272.10	
13 Hana Ožanić (2007) -- Croatia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	53.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	79.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	109.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	141.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	25.20	166.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	204.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0			11.5	23.00	227.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	26.25	253.95	
14 Janka Nagypál (2007) -- Hungary													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	50.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	79.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	102.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	133.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	165.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0			11.0	22.00	187.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.5	22.80	210.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	25.20	235.85	
15 Janika Kerzelová (2005) -- Czech Republic													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	54.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	84.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	115.40	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	21.25	136.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	165.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	199.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	2.5	1.0	2.5	3.0	1.5			6.5	14.95	214.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			10.0	21.00	235.30	
16 Tekla Hatala (2007) -- Hungary													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	49.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	73.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5			13.5	22.95	96.65	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	123.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	4.0			9.0	19.80	143.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5			8.5	18.70	162.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	21.00	183.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	2.5	1.0	2.0	1.5	1.5			5.0	10.50	193.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
17 Victoria Belić (2007) -- Croatia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	21.25	21.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5			14.5	21.75	43.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	67.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	1.5	1.0	2.0	1.5	1.5			4.5	7.65	74.65	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.5	5.5	3.5	3.0	4.0			11.0	19.80	94.45	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	13.20	107.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	26.40	134.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	1.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.0			4.0	8.00	142.05	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	163.65	

Womens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Switzerland / FRI													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0			21.0	50.40	50.40	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	48.40	98.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	41.40	140.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	48.00	188.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	58.50	246.70	
2 Tereza Jelínková (2008) -- Czech Republic													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	50.40	50.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	44.20	94.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	39.10	133.70	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	44.40	178.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	46.20	224.30	
3 Patrícia Kun (2004) -- Hungary													
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	45.00	45.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0			18.0	46.80	91.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	27.60	119.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	40.80	160.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.0	50.40	210.60	
4 Estilla Mosena (1997) -- Hungary													
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	36.80	36.80	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	69.20	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	108.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	44.20	153.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	198.60	
5 Emma Kelly (2008) -- Hungary													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	36.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	39.90	76.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.0			16.0	36.80	113.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			20.0	48.00	161.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.0	36.00	197.45	
6 Pappas Melina (2004) -- Hungary													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.0	28.60	28.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	73.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	37.95	110.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.0	31.50	142.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	45.50	187.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Eliška Mikynová (2005) -- Czech Republic													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	43.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	40.25	83.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	118.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0			15.5	40.30	158.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	187.15	
8 Eszter Kovács (2005) -- Hungary													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	40.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	41.40	82.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	124.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	23.10	147.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			11.5	29.90	177.35	
9 Ivana Medková (2004) -- Czech Republic													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	30.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	43.20	73.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	33.60	107.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	34.50	141.75	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			9.5	22.80	164.55	
10 Panna Gyovai (2006) -- Hungary													
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	74.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	32.20	106.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	138.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	138.50	1

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points